
                                                                                    Marlborough School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri

2-ML03 No. of Seats AM PM

53

Kirtlington - School 07:50 15:40

Kirtlington - Oxford Arms PH 07:50 15:40

Kirtlington - Gossway Fields Bus Stop 07:50 15:40

Bletchingdon - Springwell Close (from 1/9/19 for entitled students only) 07:55 15:35

Marlborough School 08:20 15:05 for 15:15 dep

Charlton Services 01865 331249

Charlton.servicesltd@gmail.com

Mon - Fri

2-ML04 No. of Seats AM PM

57

Tackley - Triangle 08:10 15:30

Tackley - The Green 08:10 15:30

Tackley - Bus Stop (pm only) - 15:30

Marlborough School 08:20 15:05 for 15:15 dep

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

hr@pulhamscoaches.com

Mon - Fri

2-ML06 No. of Seats AM PM

49

Middle Barton - Worton Road junct. Francis Road 07:35 15:55

Glympton 07:45 15:45

Glympton - New Road Public Bus Stop on B4027 07:45 15:45

Wootton - Castle Road 07:50 15:40

Wootton - Church 07:50 15:40

Tackley - Triangle 08:00 15:30

Marlborough School 08:20 15:10

Worths Coaches 01608 677322

enquiries@worthscoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri

2-ML12 No. of Seats AM PM

53

Combe - Stonesfield Road Bus Shelter 07:55 15:40

Stonesfield - Woodstock Road, east of Combe Road 08:00 15:30

Marlborough School 08:15 15:15

Worths Coaches 01608 677322

enquiries@worthscoaches.co.uk

mailto:hr@pulhamscoaches.com


Mon - Fri

2-ML13 No. of Seats AM PM

53

Stonesfield - east of Pond Hill 07:55 15:35

Stonesfield - Opposite Busby Close 07:55 15:35

Marlborough School 08:15 15:15

Worths Coaches 01608 677322

enquiries@worthscoaches.co.uk

Private Route - Operated by Walters Coaches

Mon - Fri

MARLPV No. of Seats AM PM

53

Steeple Aston, The Dickeridge Bus Stop 7.15 16.15

Lower Heyford, Train Station 7.20 16.10

Upper Heyford, Bus stop bottom of Camp Road 7.25 16.05

Heyford Park, Bus stop outside Heyford Park Free School 7.30 16.00

Bletchingdon, Layby opposite Sands Close 7.40 15.50

Bunkers Hill, Layby 7.50 15.40

Shipton-on-Cherwell, Green bus shelter on Jerome way 7.55 15.35

The Marlborough School 8.00 15.30

Sandy Lane Bus Stop A44 8.07 15.17

Yarnton, Rutten Lane 8.10 15.20

The Marlborough School 8.20 15.10

Walters Coaches 01865 875222

accounts@walterscoaches.co.uk


